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Name of Listed Entity : DCM Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security : DCM
Share Holding Pattern Filed under : 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2022

Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes /No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly No
paid up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in No
locked-in?

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge No
or otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Warrants ?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ Category of Nos. of |No. of fully |No. of No.of [Total nos. Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in each class of INo. of Shareholding , | Number of Locked ~ [Number of INumber of
ory shareholder shareh paid up Partly | shares  |shares a % of total no. securities Shares as  a % in shares Shares pledged  |equity
(D (D olders equity paid-  |underlyin of shares Underlying  |assuming full or shares held
(I shares equit | Deposito held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding |of convertible otherwise lin
held share| Receipt (VID = per SCRR, lconvertible |securities (as a (X11) encumbered dematerializ
aIv) held (VI) (AV)+(V)+ - [1957) lsecurities ercentage of (XIIT) led form
w) (V1) (VIII) (including  |diluted share (X1V)
As a % of No of Voting Rights Total  Warrants) capital) No. As a No. Asa
(A+B+C2) asa x) (a) % of (a) % of
Class Class Total % of XD= total total
eg: X legy (A+B+ (VID+(X) Shar Share
(9] As a % of es held s held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A |Promoter & 4 9066634 0 0 9066634 148.54 9066634 |0 9066634 4854 0 48.54 0 0 0 0 9066634
Promoter
Group
B [Public 28136 9611115 |0 0 9611115 [51.46 9611115 |0 9611115 p51.46 0 51.46 0 0 9137775
C [Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[Promoter-
Non Public
C1 [Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Sharesheld [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by Employee
Trusts
Total 28140 (18677749 |0 0 18677749 {100 186777490 18677749 [100 0 100 0 0 0 0 18204409




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN INo. of INo. of \Partly |Nos. of  |Total Sharehol INumber of Voting Rights held in INo. of [Shareholdi Number | Number of Number of
of the (1) \Share Iy aid-up |shares nos. ding % leach class of securities \Shares g, as a % |Locked Shares equity
Shareholders lholder aid lequity _ junderlying |shares calculate (IX) Underlying lassuming |shares pledged or shares held
a aimm  up shares _[Depositorylheld d as per Outstanding ] (X11) otherwise in
lequity lheld Receipts  |(VIL= SCRR, lconvertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
chavoec W) (VD)  [IV+V+VI) [a5z _ _ cocuvitioe £ _ (YTIT) A form
held INo of Voting Rights Total as (including |convertible|No. |Asa INo. |Asa (X1V)
av) As a % of a % of Warrants) _|securities( |(a) % of (a) % of
(A+B+(C2) Total (0:9) las a total total
(VIII) Class Class Total Voting ercentage Shar ishare
X Y rights of diluted les held s held
lshare (b) (b)
capital)
(0.¢))
(VID+(X)
% of
A+B+
C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0o 0 0
Individuals/Hin i3 9066634 |0 0 9066634 48.54 9066634 0 9066634 4854 0 4854 0 0 0O 0 9066634
du undivided
Family
SUMANT IAAKPRO597F [1 9056932 |0 0 9056932 48.49 9056932 0 9056932 48.49 |0 14849 0 |0 0O 0 9056932
BHARAT RAM
RAHIL AMRPR9818 [1 4852 0 0 4852 0.03 4852 0 4852 003 0 003 0 0 0O 0 1852
BHARAT RAM |G
YUV BHARAT |AMRPR9819 |1 4800 0 0 4800 0.03 4800 0 4800 0.03 |0 003 0 0 0O 0 14800
RAM H
HEMANT AAAPHO0246 [1 50 0 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0O 0 0O 0 50
BHARAT RAM H
VINAY IAJNPR3833Q [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0
BHARAT RAM
AMINA IAFTPR3246K |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0O 0 0
BHARAT RAM
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0O 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
IAny Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0
(specify)




Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=
(A)(D)+(A)2)

Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Aggresar AAACA9485 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Leasing and C
Finance Private
Limited
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9066634 0 0066634 @#8.54 9066634 9066634 48.54 |0 4854 0 |0 0O 0 9066634
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0
Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 [0 0

d [Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 [0 0
Investor
IAny Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 9066634 0 9066634 48.54 9066634 9066634 48.54 |0 4854 0 |0 0 0 9066634




Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & IPAN Nos. |No. \Partly INos. of [Total Sharehol INumber of Voting Rights held in each INo. of Total INumber of Number of INumber of
Name of the an of of fully paid-up  |shares  |nos. ding % class of securities Shares shareholding as  [Locked in Shares pledged  |equity
Shareholders shar  |paid up lequity underly |shares lcalculated (IX) Underlyi |a % assuming  [shares or otherwise lshares held
o eh lequity shares ing held las per g full conversion  |(XII) encumbered iin
older \spare s held IDeposit ISCRR, 1957 Outstand |of convertible (XI1D) demateriali
) et avy (V) ory VII = As a % of ing securities (as a ed form
Receipt [[V+V+VI | (A+B+C2) [Noof Voting Rights Total  |converti |percentage of No. Asa  No.\(No Asa (XIV)
s (VD) (VI asa  ple diluted share (@) %of  [tap pli % of
%of lsecuritie |capital) total  fca ble total
Class Clas |Tot al Total s (XT) Shar share s
X ls Voting |Gincludin les (@ |held (Not
Y rights g lheld applic
Warrant (b) lable)
ls) (b)
X)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual 6 64433 0 0 64433  0.34 64433 |0 64433 0.34 0 0.34 0 0 18
Funds
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital
Funds
IAlternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
Banks 22 3375 0 0 3375 0.02 3375 0 PB375 0.02 0 0.02 0 0 876
Insurance 1 1080649 |0 0 1080649 5.79 1080649 0 (1080649 .79 0 5.79 0 0 1080649
Companies
LICI ASM  |AAACL0582H (1 1080649 0 0 1080649 5.79 1080649 0 [1080649 pH.79 0 5.79 0 0 1080649
INON PAR
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
|Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
reconstructi
on
companies
Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wealth
Funds
INBFCs 1 2500 0 0 2500 0.01 2500 0 12500 0.01 P 0.01 0 0 2500
registered
with RBI




Other
Financial
Institutions

700

700

700

700

IAny Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

31

1151657

1151657

6.17

1151657

1151657

6.17

6.17

1084043

Institutions
(Foreign)

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
Direct
Investment

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

Foreign
IPortfolio
Investors
Category I

11088

11088

0.06

11088

11088

0.06

0.06

11088

Foreign
IPortfolio
Investors
Category 11

Overseas
Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

IAny Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

11088

11088

0.06

11088

11088

0.06

0.06

11088

Central
Governmen
t / State
Governmen




t(s)

Central
Governmen
t/
President of
India

State
Governmen

t/

Governor

Shareholdin
g by
Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State
Governmen
tisa
romoter

Sub-Total
(B)®3)

Non-
institutions

IAssociate
companies

/

Subsidiaries

Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
independen
t directors
and
nominee
directors)

Key
Managerial
Personnel




Relatives of
[promoters
(other than
'Immediate
Relatives" of
[promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and
IPromoter
Group"
category)

Trusts
where any
person
belonging to
"Promoter
and
IPromoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary
" or "author
of the trust"

Investor
[Education
and
IProtection
Fund (IEPF)

330092

330092

1.77

330092

330092

1.77

1.77

330092

Investor
[Education
and
IProtection
Fund

7777799997

330092

330092

1.77

330092

330092

1.77

1.77

330092

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital

27720

4019142

4019142

21.52

4019142

4019142

21.52

21.52

3726787




up to Rs. 2
lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

39

2640264

2640264

14.14

2640264

2640264

14.14

14.14

2544031

BHARATI
BHARAT
DATTANI

IAAAPD4798E

202509

202509

1.08

202509

202509

1.08

1.08

202509

BHARAT
JAMNADA
S DATTANI

IAABPD6008]

289098

289098

1.55

289098

289098

1.55

1.55

289098

BHAVESH
DHIRESHB
HAI SHAH

IACZPS3722]

264881

264881

1.42

264881

264881

1.42

1.42

264881

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

158

475880

475880

2.55

475880

475880

2.55

2.55

473397

SATPAL
KHATTAR

ARCPK9611]

200000

200000

1.07

200000

200000

1.07

1.07

200000

Foreign
Nationals

0

Foreign
Companies

0

Bodies
Corporate

980851

980851

5.25

980851

980851

5.25

5.25

966972

Any Other
(specify)

2140

2140

0.01

2140

2140

0.01

0.01

1365

Trusts

2140

2140

0.01

2140

[=)

2140

0.01

[=)

0.01

1365

Sub-Total
(B)(4)

28103

8448370

[«

8448370

45.23

8448370

[=)

8448370

45.23

[=)

45.23

8042644

Total Public
Shareholdin

&
(B)=(B)(1)*(
B)(2)+(B)(3)
*+(B)(4)

28136

9611115

9611115

51.46

9611115

9611115

51.46

51.46

9137775




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN | No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (1) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
[0)] (I11) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (X11) otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share ) (vVI) 1957 securities conversion (X111) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa No. Asa (X1v)
) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of (Not | % of (Not
(VIII) Total X) securities ( total appli | total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar es |cable) |share
X Y al rights percentage held s held
of diluted (Not
shqre applic
capital) able)
(0.¢))
Custodian/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DR Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
/Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(€)=
(QO)*+O)Q)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name | PAN | Passport No. in
case of a foreign
national

Shares

Voting rights

Nationality | Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation
/acquisition of
Rights on distributable Exercise of control | Exercise of significant significant beneficial
dividend or any other influence interest
distribution

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in

demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

No of share held

Table I1I- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder

Name of PAC

No. of share Holding %




