- 1. Name of Listed Entity : DCM Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security : DCM
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under : 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2022
- 5. Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly	No	
	paid up shares?		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any	No	
	Convertible Securities?		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against	No	
	which depository receipts are issued?		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in	No	
	locked-in?		
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge	No	
	or otherwise encumbered?		
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any	No	
	differential Voting Rights?		
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any	No	
	Warrants ?		
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant	No	
	beneficial owner?		

Categ ory (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid- equit share held (V)		Total nos. shares (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ - (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	-	secur (1	(X)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	Shareholding , as a % assuming full of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Number of in shar	res []	or otheru encum (pledged vise bered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form <u>(XIV)</u>
							As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of V Class eg: X	oting Righ Class eg:y	ts Total	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	Warrants) (X)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) <u>As a % of</u> (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	
	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	9066634	0	0			9066634	0		48.54	0	48.54	0	0	0	0	9066634
В	Public	28136	9611115	0	0	9611115	51.46	9611115	0	9611115	51.46	0	51.46	0	0			9137775
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	28140	18677749	0	0	18677749	100	18677749	0	18677749	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	18204409

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Number of Voti	ing Right	e hold in		No. of	Shareholdi	Numh	or Nu	mber of	f N	Number of
	of the	(II)	Share	fully	paid-up		nos.	ding %	each class of sec) nem in		Shares	g, as a %	Locke	d Si	hares		equity
	Shareholders	1	holder	paid	equity	underlying	shares	calculate			(IX)		Underlying	assuming	shares	plea	dged or		hares held
	(I)	1	(III)	up 	shares	Depository	held	d as per	_				Outstanding	full .	(XII) oth	herwise	<u>;</u>	in
		1		equity shares	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII = IV+V+VI)	SCRR, 1957	-				convertible securities	conversion of		encu	mbered (XIII)	<u>l ae</u>	ematerializ ed form
		1		held		(VI)	1 V + V + V 1)		No of Voting R	lights		Total as	(including	convertible		As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
		1		(IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2)	4			a % of Total	Warrants)	securities((a)	% of	(a)	% of	
		1						(A+B+C2) (VIII)		01	- T (1	Total Voting	(X)	as a percentage	-	total Shar		total share	
		1					1	(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Class X	Class Y	Total	rights		of diluted	1	es held		s held	
		1							21	1		-		share		(b)		(b)	
		1					1							capital) (XI)	-				
		1												(VII)+(X)					
		1												% of	1				
		1												A+B+ C2					
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	h	h	0	0	0	0	0	n
a	Individuals/Hin	<u> </u>	4	9066634	0	0	9066634	48.54	9066634	0	9066634	18 54	<u>0</u>	48.54	-	0	_	0	9066634
-	du undivided	1	1	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	C	U I	J0000021	10.01	2000002	C	20000001	HU.JH	0	HO.J H	0	0	U	0	9000034
	Family	1																	
<u> </u>	,	A AKDDOFOZE	<u> </u>	005(000	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	005(000	40.40	005(000		005(000	40.40		40.40		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
		AAKPR0597F	1	9056932	0	0	9056932	48.49	9056932	0	9056932	48.49	0	48.49	0	0	0	0	9056932
	BHARAT RAM		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	!				<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
		AMRPR9818	1	4852	0	0	4852	0.03	4852	0	4852	0.03	0	0.03	0	0	0	0	4852
		G																	
	YUV BHARAT	AMRPR9819	1	4800	0	0	4800	0.03	4800	0	4800	0.03	0	0.03	0	0	0	0	4800
		Н										0.00	Ŭ	0.00	C	Ũ	C	Ŭ	1000
		AAAPH0246	1	50	0	0	50	0	50	0	50	h	h	h	0	0	0	0	50
		Н	Ť		C	Č .		č	00	C		0	0	U		0	0	C	
		AJNPR3833Q	h	0	h	0	h	0	<u> </u>	<u>h</u>	0	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	0		0	0	
	BHARAT RAM		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	U	0	U	0	0
		AFTPR3246K	<u> </u>	0	<u> </u>	0	6	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	0	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	6	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	5	
		AFIFK5240K	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	U	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	BHARAT RAM	 	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	ļ'	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>						_	
b	Central	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government/	1																	
	State	1																	
	Government(s)	1																	
С	Financial		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Institutions/	1										Ŭ	Ŭ	Ŭ	Č	U	C	Č	Ŭ I
	Banks	1																	
d	Any Other	<u> </u>	h	0	<u>h</u>	0	h	<u></u>	h	0	0	0	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	0	0	0	0	h
u		1	0	0	U	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	U	U	0	0	U	0	0
	(specify)	<u> </u>				'													

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Bodies Corporate		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
		AAACA9485 C	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	9066634	0	0	9066634	48.54	9066634	0	9066634	48.54	0	48.54	0	0	0	0	9066634
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		4	9066634	0	0	9066634	48.54	9066634	0	9066634	48.54	0	48.54	0	0	0	0	9066634

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shar eh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underly ing Deposit ory	Total nos. shares held VII =	Sharehol ding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of	class of secu (IX	rities)	Rights held in	each	No. of Shares Underlyi ng Outstand ing	Total shareholding as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Numbe Locked shares (XII)	r of in	or othe encumb (XIII)	pledged erwise eered	Number of equity shares held in demateriali z ed form
						Receipt s (VI)	IV+V+VI	(A+B+C2) (VIII)	No of Votin Class X	g Right Clas s Y	Tot al	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	converti ble securitie s (includin g Warrant s) (X)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)		As a % of total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	(XIV)
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	(Domestic) Mutual Funds		6	64433	0	0	64433	0.34	64433	0	64433	0.34	0	0.34	0	0			18
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
с	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Banks		22	3375	0	0	3375	0.02	3375	0	3375	0.02	0	0.02	0	0			876
e	Insurance Companies		1	1080649	0	0	1080649	5.79	1080649	0	1080649	5.79	0	5.79	0	0			1080649
	LICI ASM NON PAR	AAACL0582H	1	1080649	0	0	1080649	5.79	1080649	0	1080649	5.79	0	5.79	0	0			1080649
f	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
g	Asset reconstructi on companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
h	Sovereign Wealth Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
i	NBFCs registered with RBI		1	2500	0	0	2500	0.01	2500	0	2500	0.01	0	0.01	0	0			2500

j	Other	1	700	0	0	700	0	700	0	700	0	0	0	0	0)
	Financial Institutions																
k	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)
	Sub-Total	31	1151657	0	0	1151657	6 17	1151657	0	1151657	6.17	0	6.17	0	0		1084043
	(B)(1)	51	1151657	0	0	1151657	0.17	1151057	0	1151657	0.17	0	0.17	U	0	-	1004043
2	Institutions (Foreign)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()
a	Foreign Direct Investment	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)
b	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)
С	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)
d	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	2	11088	0	0	11088	0.06	11088	0	11088	0.06	0	0.06	0	0		11088
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)
f	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)
g	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	2	11088	0	0	11088	0.06	11088	0	11088	0.06	0	0.06	0	0		11088
3	Central Governmen t / State Governmen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)

	t(s)																
а	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()
	Governmen																
	t /																
	President of																
	India																
b	State	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()
	Governmen																
	t /																
	Governor																
С	Shareholdin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()
	g by																
	Companies																
	or Bodies																
	Corporate																
	where																
	Central /																
	State																
	Governmen																
	t is a																
	promoter																
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(C
	(B)(3)																
4	Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(C
	institutions																
а	Associate	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()
	companies																
	/																
	Subsidiaries																
b	Directors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()
	and their																
	relatives																
	(excluding																
	independen																
	t directors																
	and																
	nominee																
	directors)																
С	Key Managerial	1	1	0	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	()
	Managerial																
	Personnel																

d	Relatives of		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)
	promoters																	
	(other than																	
	"Immediate																	
	Relatives" of																	
	promoters																	
	disclosed																	
	under																	
	"Promoter																	
	and																	
	Promoter																	
	Group"																	
	category)																	
	Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()
	where any																	
	person																	
	belonging to																	
	"Promoter																	
	and																	
	Promoter																	
	Group"																	
	category is																	
	"trustee",																	
	"beneficiary																	
	", or "author																	
	of the trust"																	
	Investor		1	330092	0	0	330092	1.77	330092	0	330092	1.77	0	1.77	0	0		330092
	Education																	
	and																	
	Protection																	
	Fund (IEPF)																	
		ZZZZZ9999Z	1	330092	0	0	330092	1.77	330092	0	330092	1.77	0	1.77	0	0		330092
	Education								-									
	and																	
	Protection																	
	Fund																	
	Resident		27720	4019142	0	0	4019142	21.52	4019142	0	4019142	21.52	0	21.52	0	0		3726787
	Individuals				-	-				-			-		-	-		
	holding																	
	nominal																	
	share capital																	
L	ciare cupitui				1	I	I	1	1	I	I	I	I					

	up to Rs. 2																
	lakhs																
h	Resident		39	2640264	0	0	2640264	14.14	2640264	0	2640264	14.14	0	14.14	0	0	2544031
	Individuals																
	holding																
	nominal																
	share capital	L															
	in excess of																
	Rs. 2 lakhs																
	BHARATI	AAAPD4798E	1	202509	0	0	202509	1.08	202509	0	202509	1.08	0	1.08	0	0	202509
	BHARAT																
	DATTANI																
		AABPD6008J	1	289098	0	0	289098	1.55	289098	0	289098	1.55	0	1.55	0	0	289098
	JAMNADA																
	S DATTANI																
		ACZPS3722J	1	264881	0	0	264881	1.42	264881	0	264881	1.42	0	1.42	0	0	264881
	DHIRESHB																
	HAI SHAH																
i	Non		158	475880	0	0	475880	2.55	475880	0	475880	2.55	0	2.55	0	0	473397
	Resident																
	Indians																
	(NRIs)																
	SATPAL	ARCPK9611J	1	200000	0	0	200000	1.07	200000	0	200000	1.07	0	1.07	0	0	200000
	KHATTAR																
j	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Nationals																
k	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Companies																
1	Bodies		180	980851	0	0	980851	5.25	980851	0	980851	5.25	0	5.25	0	0	966972
	Corporate																
m	Any Other		4	2140	0	0	2140	0.01	2140	0	2140	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	1365
	(specify)																
	Trusts			2140	0	0	2140	0.01	2140	0	2140	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	 1365
	Sub-Total		28103	8448370	0	0	8448370	45.23	8448370	0	8448370	45.23	0	45.23	0	0	8042644
	(B)(4)												<u> </u>				
	Total Public		28136	9611115	0	0	9611115	51.46	9611115	0	9611115	51.46	0	51.46	0	0	9137775
	Shareholdin																
	g																
	(B)=(B)(1)+(
	B)(2)+(B)(3)																
	+(B)(4)																

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votin	g Rights	s held in	No. of	Total	Nu	mber of	Numb	er of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %		ch class of	fsecurit		Shares	shareholdin		ocked in	Shar		equity
	Shareholders (I)		older (III)	paid up	equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII =	calculate d as per		(1	(X)		Underlying Outstanding	g , as a % assuming		shares (XII)	pledge other	ed or wise	shares held in
	(1)		(111)	equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+VI)	SCRR,					convertible	full		(111)	encumb	vered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)		1957	No. A	V-1: D:-	1.4.	T (1	securities	conversion	No.	4	(XI		ed form
				s held (IV)	-			As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of	Voting Rig	znts	Total as a % of	(including Warrants)	of convertible	NO.	As a % of	No. (Not	As a % of	(XIV) (Not
								(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (total	appli	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting rights		as a percentage	-	Shar es	cable)	share s held	
									X	Ŷ	al	ngnis		of diluted		held		s neta (Not	
														share capital)				applic	
														(XI)	-			able)	
1	Custodian/		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	DR Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	/Employee																		
	Welfare Trust																		
	under SEBI																		
	(Share Based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefits and																		
	Sweat Equity)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2021																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of hol	lding/ exercise of righ	t of the SBO in the reporting comp	pany, whether direct or	indirect*	Date of creation /acauisition of
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with detail	ls such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting	rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in			
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders	No of share held		

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	